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Anlage
Rheinstrasse, 55276 Oppenheim
T 06133 1409

Sportwart/in
Roesch, Christian
christian.roesch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Roesch, Christian
christian.roesch@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Zulianello, Ennio
T 01639074240 enniozulianello@web.de
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Damen 55 1 (4er)
MF: Silvia Morch-Israel; T 06133 39 57
m 017680538675; silviamorch@gmx.de
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Morch-Israel, Silvia
Grevenbrock, Julia
Verse-Herrmann, Angela
Schweitzer, Ruth

BraR, Christa
Woggon-Schweikhard, Anne
Becker, Ulrike

Strauss, Silvia
Haselberger, Rita
Ciupek, Monika
Kihlmann, Ute
Zulianello, Silvia

Kiefer, Gertrud
Hambrecht, Sylvia
Asansu, Gabriele

Klein, Martina

Kantos, Christa
Szymkowiak, Jutta

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25903140
25503082
26653045
25903180
24802551
25903215
25702865
25603145
25002870
25851432
24402592
26103193
24602142
25810990
25602976
24702387
26553244
25651461

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,8
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,9
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK20,7
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK23,8
LK24,8
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